Contest of Champions Nationals

CONTEST S " . ~ CONTEST
g < Team Kick, Military, Novelty/Character, Contemporary, Precision Open, Hip Hop )
CHAM , E ONS Main Floor - Universal Studios Orlando Resort - Sound Stage 21 CHAMPIONS
VM Friday, February 27, 2026
WarmUp Perform Entry # Performance Classification Category
8:30AM  9:00AM 1001 Box Elder HS Large Military
8:34AM  9:04 AM 1002 Valley Christian HS Junior Varsity Contemporary
8:38AM  9:08 AM 1003 American Fork HS Large Military
842AM  9:112AM 1004 Riviera Preparatory School Junior Varsity Contemporary
846 AM 916 AM 1005 United South HS Coed Military
850AM  9:20AM 1006 Magnificat HS Junior Varsity Contemporary
854 AM 924 AM 1007 Next Step Dance Studio Teen Kick
858 AM  9:28AM 1008 Presentation HS Junior Varsity Contemporary
9:.02AM  9:32AM 1009 Next Step Dance Studio Senior  Kick
9:06 AM  9:36 AM 1010 Somerset Preparatory Academy Homestead Junior Varsity Contemporary
910AM  9:40AM 1011 SLAM Miami Charter School Jr. High/Middle  Kick
914 AM 944 AM 1012 South Dade Senior HS Small Contemporary
918 AM  9:48AM 1013 Westside HS Small Kick
9:22AM  9:52AM 1014 Valley Christian HS Small Contemporary
926 AM 956 AM 1015 Hauppauge HS Small Kick
9:30AM  10:00 AM 1016 Riviera Preparatory School Small Contemporary
9:34 AM  10:04 AM 1017 Union HS Small Kick
9:38AM  10:08 AM 1018 Box Elder HS Small Contemporary
942AM  10:12AM 1019 Thomas Jefferson HS Extra Small Kick
946 AM  10:16 AM 1020 Saratoga HS Small Contemporary
950 AM  10:20AM 1021 Denmark HS Extra Small Kick
954 AM  10:24 AM 1022 Carl Albert HS Small Contemporary
958 AM  10:28 AM 1023 The Woodlands HS Extra Large Kick
10:02AM  10:32AM 1024 Presentation HS Small Contemporary
10:06 AM  10:36 AM 1025 Highland Park HS Extra Large Kick
10:10 AM  10:40 AM 1026 Magnificat HS - Elite Team Elite Contemporary
10:14 AM  10:44 AM 1027 Menomonee Falls HS Medium Kick
10:18 AM  10:48 AM 1028 PSJA Early College HS Large Contemporary
10:22AM  10:52 AM 1029 Bay Port HS Medium Kick
10:26 AM  10:56 AM 1030 Kaukauna HS Large Kick
JUDGE BREAK
10:50 AM 11:20 AM 1031 Westside HS Small Precision Open
10:54 AM  11:24 AM 1032 Kendall Christian School - Elite Elementary Precision Open
10:58 AM  11:28 AM 1033 Next Step Dance Studio Teen Contemporary
11:02AM  11:32AM 1034 Mater Lakes Academy Jr. High/Middle  Precision Open
11:06 AM  11:36 AM 1035 Magnificat HS Medium Contemporary
11:10AM  11:40AM 1036 Edgewood JR/SR HS Junior Varsity ~ Precision Open
1114 AM  11:44 AM 1037 Highland Park HS Extra Large Contemporary
1118 AM 11:48 AM 1038 Pinecrest Middle/High School Junior Varsity ~ Precision Open
11:22AM  11:52 AM 1039 Thomas Jefferson HS Extra Small Contemporary
11:26 AM  11:56 AM 1040 Hauppauge HS Medium Precision Open
11:30 AM  12:.00PM 1041 Hyde Park Schools Extra Small Contemporary
11:34 AM  12.04 PM 1042 Mater Lakes Academy Large Precision Open
11:38AM  12.08 PM 1043 Waukesha South HS Extra Small Contemporary
11:42AM  12:12PM 1044 The Woodlands HS Extra Large Precision Open
11:46 AM 1216 PM 1045 Mission Hills HS Extra Small Contemporary
11:50 AM  12.220PM 1046 United South HS Coed Precision Open
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Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart
Westside HS

Varsity Preliminary Awards - Military, Kick, Precision Open

San Pasqual HS

SLAM Miami Charter School
Westside HS

Palm Springs North K-8
Cupertino HS

Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador
Magnificat HS - Varsity White
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador
Presentation HS

Palm Springs North K-8

San Marcos HS

Hauppauge HS

El Dorado HS

Box Elder HS

Valley Christian HS
Magnificat HS - Spotlight Company
Westside HS

San Pasqual HS

Santa Margarita Catholic HS
El Camino HS

Cupertino HS

Extra Small
Extra Small

Extra Small
Jr. High/Middle
Extra Small
Jr. High/Middle
Extra Small
Studio Junior
Extra Small
Studio Teen
Extra Small
Elementary
Extra Small
Extra Small
Extra Small
Large

Large
Medium
Small

Small

Small

Small

Small

Varsity Preliminary Awards - Novelty/Character, Contemporary

Kendall Christian School - Jr. Elite
Jacksonville Country Day School
SLAM Miami Charter School
Arvida MS

Riviera Preparatory School

Palm Springs North K-8
Somerset Preparatory Academy Homestead
PANEL SWITCH

Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador
Next Step Dance

Next Step Dance

Riviera Preparatory School
Somerset Academy

Chapin HS

Presentation HS

Somerset Preparatory Academy Homestead
Stopher Elementary

Palm Springs North K-8
Jacksonville Country Day School
Mater Lakes Academy

SLAM Miami Charter School

Bob Graham Education Center
Arvida MS

Riviera Preparatory School

Elementary

Elementary

Jr. High/Middle
Jr. High/Middle
Jr. High/Middle
Jr. High/Middle
Jr. High/Middle

Studio Junior
Studio Teen
Studio Teen
Studio Senior
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Jr. High/Middle
Jr. High/Middle
Jr. High/Middle
Jr. High/Middle
Jr. High/Middle

Contemporary
Precision Open

Contemporary
Novelty/Character
Contemporary
Novelty/Character
Contemporary
Novelty/Character
Contemporary
Novelty/Character
Contemporary
Novelty/Character
Contemporary
Novelty/Character
Contemporary
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
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7:51 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:09 PM
8:13PM
8:18 PM
8:22 PM
8:27 PM
8:31 PM
8:36 PM
8:40 PM
8:45 PM
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Palm Springs North K-8
Wauwatosa West HS Green Team
Mission Hills HS

Denmark HS

Cupertino HS

JUDGE BREAK

Wauwatosa West HS
Whitnall HS

Union HS

Chapin HS

Hyde Park Schools

South Dade Senior HS
Downey HS

Valley Christian HS

Riviera Preparatory School
Terrebonne HS

Magnificat HS - Hip Hop Company
Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart
Carl Albert HS

Wauwatosa West HS
Waukesha North HS

El Camino HS

Presentation HS

El Dorado HS

Mater Lakes Academy

PSJA Early College HS
Downey HS

American Fork HS
Westminster Christian School
Somerset Academy
Magnificat HS - The Company
San Marcos HS

Varsity Preliminary Awards - Hip Hop

Jr. High/Middle
Medium

Extra Small
Extra Small
Extra Small

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop



WarmUp Perform Entry #
8:56 AM 926 AM 1125
9:00AM  9:30AM 1126
9:03AM  9:33AM 1127
9:07AM  9:37AM 1128
9:10AM  940AM 1129
9:14AM 944 AM 1130
917AM  947AM 1131
921AM  9:51AM 1132
924AM  9:54AM 1133
9:28AM  9:58AM 1134
9:31AM  10:01AM 1135
9:35AM  10:05AM 1136
9:38AM  10:08 AM 1137
9:42AM  10:12AM 1138
945AM  10:15AM 1139
9:49AM  10:19AM 1140
9:52AM  10:22AM 1141
9:56 AM  10:26 AM 1142
9:59AM  10:29AM 1143
10:03AM 10:33AM 1144
10:06 AM  10:36 AM 1145
10:10AM  10:40 AM 1146
10:13AM  10:43AM 1147
10:17AM  10:47 AM 1148
10:20AM  10:50 AM 1149
10:24 AM  10:54 AM 1150
10:27AM  10:57 AM 1151
10:31AM  11:.01 AM 1152
10:34AM  11:.04 AM 1153
10:38 AM  11:.08 AM 1154
10:41AM 1111 AM - 1155
10:45AM  11:15AM 1156
11:10AM  11:40 AM 1157
1M:14AM  11:44 AM - 1158
1118 AM 11:48 AM 1159
11:222AM  11:52AM 1160
11:26 AM  11:56 AM 1161
11:30AM  12.00PM 1162
11:34AM  12.04 PM 1163
11:38AM 12.08 PM 1164
11:42AM  12:12PM 1165
11:46 AM 1216 PM 1166
11:50 AM 1220 PM 1167
11:54 AM  12.24PM 1168
11:58 AM 1228 PM 1169
12:.02PM  12:32PM 1170

Contest of Champions Nationals

Solo and Duet/Trio Performances

Aux Floor - Universal Studios Orlando Resort - Sound Stage 18
Friday, February 27, 2026

Performance
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Bianca Guillen #1
Tina's Dancers - Alexis Glover
Tina's Dancers - Dakota Wright
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Amelia Vasquez
Tina's Dancers - Braelynn Wright
Tina's Dancers - Melinda Eddy
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Domenica De Leon
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Camila Gomez
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Camila Monar
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Camila Rada
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Renata Berrezueta
Tina's Dancers - Ava Larkins
Mater Lakes Academy - Olivia Rovirosa
Kendall Christian School - Juliette Cabrera
Kendall Christian School - Ellyana Moran
Kendall Christian School - Catalina Nemeth
Tina's Dancers - Glover, Wright
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Berrezueta, Monar
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Jurado, Murrillo, Pacheco
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - De Leon, Rumbea, Vintimilla
Tina's Dancers - Eddy, Wright #1
Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Manri, Montalvan
Somerset Preparatory Academy Homestead - Ashlee Avalos
Riviera Preparatory School - Allegra Zamorano
Riviera Preparatory School - Elise Gallardo
Riviera Preparatory School - Grayson Sims
Riviera Preparatory School - Juliette Banchs
Riviera Preparatory School - lvana Urdaneta Maroso
Riviera Preparatory School - Nina Choghi Haghdoust Morales
Riviera Preparatory School - Peggy Oliveras Vilarrubis
Pinecrest Middle/High School - Rebecca Ciprian
Pinecrest Middle/High School - Jazlyn Hernandez
JUDGE BREAK
Tina's Dancers - Eddy, Jones, Larkins #1
Tina's Dancers - Glover, Wright, Wright
Carl Albert HS - Caragen Burke
Carl Albert HS - Emily Lorenz
Union HS - Tait Dodson
South Dade Senior HS - Emely Quintanilla
South Dade Senior HS - Erlene Rodriguez
South Dade Senior HS - Kylie Berkey
South Dade Senior HS - Sophia Lopez
Riviera Preparatory School - Adrienne Pazos
Riviera Preparatory School - Camila Blaschke
Riviera Preparatory School - Celine Menendez
Riviera Preparatory School - Gabriela Mendoza Ray
Riviera Preparatory School - Khloe Llanos

_COUST
CHAMPIONS
(7/ v /
Classification Category
Studio Petite Solo
Studio Petite Solo
Studio Petite Solo
Studio Junior Solo
Studio Junior Solo
Studio Teen Solo
Studio Teen Solo
Studio Teen Solo
Studio Teen Solo
Studio Teen Solo
Studio Teen Solo
Studio Teen Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
Studio Petite Duet/Trio
Studio Teen Duet/Trio
Studio Teen Duet/Trio
Studio Teen Duet/Trio
Studio Junior Duet/Trio
Studio Junior Duet/Trio
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
8th & Under Solo
Studio Teen Duet/Trio
Studio Petite Duet/Trio
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo
9th & 10th Grade  Solo



12:06 PM
12:09 PM
1213 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:37 PM

1:31 PM
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:41 PM
1:45 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:55 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:06 PM
2:09 PM
2:13PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM

3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:37PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:47PM
3:51PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM

12:36 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07 PM

2:.01 PM
2:.04 PM
2:08 PM
211 PM
2.15PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:25PM
2:29 PM
2:32PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM

17
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
177
1178
1179
1180

1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220

Riviera Preparatory School - Layla Alvarez

San Pasqual HS - Madi Cardoso

San Pasqual HS - AJ Duclos

El Dorado HS - Baylee Collier

El Dorado HS - Naomi Gonzalez

El Dorado HS - Rylee Cowell

Thomas Jefferson HS - Kina Xu

Thomas Jefferson HS - Shihan Rao

Tina's Dancers - Eddy, Wright #2

Andanzas Escuelas Ecuador - Bianca Guillen #2
JUDGE BREAK

El Camino HS - Iris Gordon Smith

El Camino HS - Leah Williams

El Camino HS - Shiloh Greene

El Camino HS - Teagan Thomas

Tina's Dancers - Eddy, Jones, Larkins #2
Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart - Carolina Berga
Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart - Karter Sewell
Somerset Academy - Zoe Holladay

Somerset Academy - Keiayana Ingraham
Somerset Academy - Emma Clements
Somerset Academy - Violet Etchevers

Mater Lakes Academy - Alejandra Garcia

Mater Lakes Academy - Nicole Gomez

Bob Graham Education Center - Allie Padron
Bob Graham Education Center - Brooke Chavez
Bob Graham Education Center - Layla Herrera
Bob Graham Education Center - Sophia Pardo
Bob Graham Education Center - Valentina Perez
Waukesha South HS - Abby Senior

Waukesha South HS - Payton Grandberry

CHAMPION DANCE DOWN PRELIMS

Mater Lakes Academy - Amelie Gonzalez

Mater Lakes Academy - Mila Ramos

Mater Lakes Academy - Samantha Vargas

South Dade Senior HS - Aaliyah Bucknor #1

South Dade Senior HS - Giuliana Pineda

South Dade Senior HS - Jayleen Arellano #1

Union HS - De'Ana Giriffin

Union HS - Briawna Lark

Union HS - Makala Williams

Presentation HS - Jiselle Eng

Presentation HS - Eloise Krawez

Presentation HS - Delaney Hammett

Presentation HS - London Barron

Presentation HS - Ava Kan

Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart - Anna Calderin
Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart - Lili Veziroglu
Carl Albert HS - Kira Bloyed

Carl Albert HS - Melanie Summers

San Pasqual HS - Madelyn Rhoades

San Pasqual HS - Zoe Zizzo

9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
Studio Junior

Studio Petite

9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
Studio Teen

9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade
8th & Under

8th & Under

8th & Under

8th & Under

8th & Under

9th & 10th Grade
9th & 10th Grade

11th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo



4:40 PM
4:43 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:01 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM

5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:03 PM
6:07 PM
6:10 PM
6:14 PM
6:17 PM
6:21 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:31 PM
6:35 PM
6:38 PM
6:42 PM
6:45 PM
6:49 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:03PM
7:06 PM
7:10 PM
7:13PM
7:17 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:27 PM
7:31 PM
7:34 PM
7:38 PM
7:41 PM
7:45 PM
7:48 PM
7:52 PM

5:10 PM
5:13 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM

6:26 PM
6:30 PM
6:33 PM
6:37 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:51 PM
6:54 PM
6:58 PM
7.01 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
712 PM
7:15PM
719 PM
7:22 PM
7:26 PM
7:29 PM
7:33 PM
7:36 PM
7:40 PM
7:43 PM
7:47 PM
7:50 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:.01 PM
8:04 PM
8:08 PM
8:11PM
8:15 PM
8:18 PM
8:22 PM

8:30 PM

1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230

1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264

Whitnall HS - Bella Yearian

Whitnall HS - Sam Sengstock

El Camino HS - Presley Kerr

Riviera Preparatory School - Kassandra Hidalgo
Riviera Preparatory School - Lia Lanz
Riviera Preparatory School - Grace Williams
Riviera Preparatory School - Melani Perera
Riviera Preparatory School - Rebecca Bigorra
Riviera Preparatory School - Renata Herrera
Riviera Preparatory School - Taylor Feito
JUDGE BREAK

American Fork HS - Hallie Ehat

Magnificat HS - Elliana Chrisman

Magnificat HS - Kalli Voos

Magnificat HS - Ella Glass

Magnificat HS - Hannah Jenks

Magnificat HS - Mia Singleton

Magnificat HS - Alyn Trotter

Magnificat HS - Kylie Guiher

Magnificat HS - Emma Dando

Magnificat HS - Claudia Hustey

Magnificat HS - Grace Hrabak

Magnificat HS - Jenna Sanchez

Magnificat HS - Hannah Wood

Magnificat HS - Addyson Gruden

Magnificat HS - Kaitlyn Wood

El Dorado HS - Aubree Lim

El Dorado HS - Chloe Lim

El Dorado HS - Julia Gozar

El Dorado HS - Sarah Parker

El Dorado HS - Adriana Ahuero

El Dorado HS - Kaitlyn Barron

El Dorado HS - Kate Chamberlain
Westminster Christian School - lla Urquidi
Westminster Christian School - Carlisya Hymann
Westminster Christian School - Nina Dans
Somerset Academy - Isabella Solis
Somerset Academy - Melanie Rodriguez
Somerset Academy - Daniella Sanchez
Somerset Academy - Jessica Zhang
Somerset Preparatory Academy Homestead - Aryanna Hernandez
South Dade Senior HS - Gabriela Fernandez
South Dade Senior HS - Miriam Castro
South Dade Senior HS - Aaliyah Bucknor #2
South Dade Senior HS - Jayleen Arellano #2

CHAMPION DANCE DOWN PRELIMS

12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade

12th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
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